Casey Peterson

All time in hours

Date Task Description General Course Time Project Time Total Course Time
Task Total Task Total
Visit to Zane Middle
2/12/2016 School 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0
Section 1, Trello,
2/14/2016 Outline, Timesheet 1.0 1.0 1.5 2.5 3.5
Literature Review/
2/17/2016 Word #1 1.0 2.0 0.0 2.5 45
2/18/2-16 Assigning Topics 0.0 2.0 0.5 3.0 5.0
2/19/2016 Excel #2 0.5 25 0.0 3.0 55
Excel #2/ Lit review/
2/21/2016 Word #1 4.0 6.5 0.75 3.8 10.3
2/22/2016 Literature Review 2.5 9.0 0.0 3.8 12.8
2/24/2016 Literature Review 2.0 11.0 0.0 3.8 14.8
Problem Analysis/
2/26/2016 Gant Chart 0.0 11.0 1.5 5.3 16.3
2/28/2016 Problem Analysis 0.0 11.0 1.0 6.3 17.3
3/2/2016 Word #2 1.0 12.0 0.0 6.3 18.3
Midterm Team
3/4/2016 Evaluations 1.5 13.5 0.0 6.3 19.8
3/6/2106 Section 3 2.0 155 0.0 6.3 21.8
3/7/2106 Section 3 0.0 15.5 2.00 8.3 23.8
3/8/2106 Team Disscussion 0.0 15.5 1.5 9.8 25.3
3/11/2016 CAD #3 0.5 16.0 0.0 9.8 25.8
3/15/2016 CAD #3 0.5 16.5 0.0 9.8 26.3
3/19/2016 Section 4 0.0 16.5 1.0 10.8 27.3
3/21/2016 Section 4 0.0 16.5 0.5 11.3 27.8
3/23/2016 CAD #3 0.3 16.8 0.0 11.3 28.1
3/26/2016 Delphi Chart 0.0 16.8 1.0 12.3 291
Began Revision of Lit
3/29/2016 Review 0.0 16.8 1.0 13.3 30.1
4/2/2016 Team Disscussion 0.0 16.8 0.5 13.8 30.6
4/4/2016 Lit Review Revision 1.5 18.3 0.0 13.8 32.1
4/7/2016 Poster and Website 0.0 18.3 1.5 15.3 33.6
Section V, Poster,
4/10/2016 Presentation 0.0 18.3 2.0 17.3 35.6
4/13/2016 Building 0.0 18.3 0.5 17.8 36.1
4/17/2016 Appropedia Page 0.0 18.3 0.5 18.3 36.6
Meeting w/ Trever,
4/19/2016 Bought Supplies 0.0 18.3 1.5 19.8 38.1
4/22/2016 Document Editing 0.0 18.3 1.0 20.8 39.1
4/24/2016 Team Disscussion 0.0 18.3 1.5 22.3 40.6
4/26/2016 Document Editing 0.0 18.3 2.0 24.3 42.6
4/29/2016 Document Editing 0.0 18.3 1.0 253 43.6
5/1/2016 Document Editing 0.0 18.3 2.0 27.3 45.6




